WPRA Playoff Series Points

Level
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Finals
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi
Tourn-Semi

Tourn-Semi

Denver, CO
Place Name
1/2T Halyn Lide
1/2T Hailey Kinsel
3 Maggie Poloncic
4 Kailey Mitton
5 Sadie Wolaver-Troyer
6 Brittany Pozzi Tonozzi
7 Shali Lord
8 Casey Mathis
9 Tessa Arnold
10 Jamie Olsen
11 Lucy Bowns
12 Ilyssa Riley
13 Andrea Busby
14 Lisa Lockhart
15 Shelley Morgan
16 McKenna Coronado
17 Paige Dove
18 Sabrina Ketcham
19 Chelsea A Moore
20 Karson Bradley
TO Kacee Willbanks
TO Cayla Small
TO Hayle Gibson
TO Abby Phillips
TO Taycie Matthews
TO Stephanie Fryar
TO Heidi Tillard
TO Emily Beisel
TO Ivy Saebens
TO Megan McLeod-Sprague
TO Keyla Costa

1/11/2024

Tour Time
14.73
14.73
14.81
14.84
14.92
15.07
15.26
15.42
19.74
19.99
20.02
20.03
14.86
15.01
15.16
15.26
15.32
15.39
15.42
15.70
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out
Turn Out

1/21/2024

Tour Points

105.00

105.00

84.75

73.50

62.25

51.00

39.75

33.75

30.00

26.25

24.00

21.75

19.50

17.25

15.00

12.75

10.50

8.25

6.00

3.75
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)
(10.00)



